



August 10, 2022

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 500770

The Manager, Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai 400 051
Symbol: TATACHEM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Audited Standalone and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022

The Board of Directors at its Meeting held on August 9, 2022 has, *inter alia*, approved the Audited Standalone and Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022.

As per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the said financial results were published in the following newspapers on August 10, 2022:

- i. Business Standard (English)
- ii. The Free Press Journal (English)
- iii. Navshakti (Marathi)

A copy of the results published is attached herewith. These are also being made available on the website of the Company at www.tatachemicals.com.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

**Yours faithfully,
For Tata Chemicals Limited**

**Rajiv Chandan
General Counsel & Company Secretary**

Encl.: a/a

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

Bombay House 24 Homi Mody Street Fort Mumbai 400 001
Tel 91 22 6665 8282 Fax 91 22 6665 8143/44 www.tatachemicals.com
CIN : L24239MH1939PLC002893

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited Regd. Office: 4830/24, Prahlad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002 CIN: L21012DL1972PLC279773 Website: www.skpmil.com E-mail: info@skpmil.com Tel: 91-11-46263200 (₹ in Lakhs)				
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,604.90	10,439.59	1,974.05
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.07	(171.36)	11.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.80	(171.36)	11.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	62.45	(131.46)	7.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.45	(135.53)	7.22
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	622.33 (As at 31.03.2022)	-
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)			
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	0.46	(0.97)	0.05
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	0.46	(0.97)	0.05

Notes:

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.skpmil.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
Sd/-
Narendra Kumar Pasari
Managing Director
DIN - 00101426

Place : New Delhi
Date : August 9, 2022

BOROSIL RENEWABLES LIMITED CIN: L26100MH1962PLC012538 Regd. Office : 1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051. Ph: 022-67406300, Fax: 022-67406514, Website: www.borosilrenewables.com, Email: brl@borosil.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021
1	Total income from operations	16,997.58	64,422.21	13,613.23
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional items	4,025.88	21,976.13	5,585.65
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	4,025.88	21,976.13	5,585.65
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	3,010.63	16,584.84	3,962.47
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3,002.49	16,555.23	3,955.92
6	Equity Share Capital	1,304.34	1,303.55	1,301.58
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)		77,184.54	
8	Earning per equity share (in Rs.) (Face value of Re. 1/- each)			
	Basic (Not Annualised)*	2.31*	12.74	3.05*
	Diluted (Not Annualised)*	2.31*	12.74	3.05*

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges on August 9, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.borosilrenewables.com).
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 9, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Borosil Renewables Limited
Ashok Jain
Whole-Time Director
(DIN-00025125)

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 9, 2022

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED CIN:L26942TG1983PLC157712 Website Address :www.anjaniment.com Regd. Office: #6-3-553, Unit No. E3 & E4, 4th Floor, Quena Square, Off. Taj Deccan Road, Erramanzil, Hyderabad - 500 082 Tel no: +91-40-23353096				
Extract of Un-Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs except for EPS)				
Sl.No.	Particulars	Consolidated		Year Ended
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022
1	Total income from Operations	19,554	25,168	80,126
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(993)	468	5,877
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(993)	468	5,877
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(773)	173	4,199
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other comprehensive income after tax)	(737)	210	4,214
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,529	2,529	2,529
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserve	28,571	29,303	29,303
8	Earnings per Share (EPS) (Basic & Diluted)	(3.04)	0.81	16.38

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the BSE Ltd and NSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.anjaniment.com).

The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are given below:-

Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (Rs in Lakhs except for EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
1	Revenue from Operations	11,061	13,669	12,214	47,021
2	Profit before Tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary Items)	(279)	336	3,107	4,914
3	Profit after tax	(257)	77	2,307	3,497
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(229)	92	2,302	3,503

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Anjani Portland Cement Limited
N.Venkat Raju
Managing Director
(DIN 08672963)

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 09th August, 2022

Rama Phosphates Ltd. An ISO 9001 :2015 Company Regd. Office: 51/52, Free Press House, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021 Tel.No.: 022-2283 3355/6154 5100; Fax: 022-22049946; Email: compliance@ramaphosphates.com; Website: www.ramaphosphates.com; Corporate Identification No.: L24110MH1984PLC033917			
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022			
(₹ in Lakh)			
Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	17,483.22	18,265.14	88,192.18
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	2,036.96	2,684.64	9,392.75
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	2,036.96	2,684.64	9,392.75
Net Profit for the period after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items	1,546.78	1,991.17	7,003.71
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,539.14	1,979.40	6,981.88
Equity Share Capital	1,767.43	1,767.43	1,767.43
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			25,196.93
	(As on 30.06.2022)	(As on 30.06.2021)	(As on 31.03.2022)
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each			
Basic - ₹	8.74	11.25	39.58
Diluted - ₹	8.74	11.25	39.58
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each			
Basic - ₹	8.74	11.25	39.58
Diluted - ₹	8.74	11.25	39.58

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on the record by the Board at their Board meeting held on 9th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditor has carried out a Limited Review of the Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.
- Equity Shares of the Company got listed on National Stock Exchange ('NSE') w.e.f. August 05, 2022 and the designated symbol is 'RAMAPHO'
- Tax, including Deferred Tax is accounted based on quarterly results and difference, if any, will be adjusted in the last quarter for annual tax/deferred tax.
- Figures of the previous quarter/period have been regrouped/rearranged, where ever necessary to make them comparable.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website.

By order of the Board
For Rama Phosphates Ltd.

H. D. Ramsinghani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00035416

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th August, 2022

TATA Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022				
(₹ in crore)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 March, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30 June, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March, 2022 (Audited)
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,995	3,481	2,978	12,622
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associate and tax	768	489	377	1,452
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associate and tax	768	489	377	1,441
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax	797	513	428	1,667
5. Profit from continuing operations after tax	641	470	342	1,400
6. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations before tax	(4)	(19)	-	18
7. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations after tax	(4)	(25)	-	5
8. Profit for the period (5 + 7)	637	445	342	1,405
9. Total comprehensive income for the period	(188)	1,191	1,011	4,364
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255
11. Other equity and Non-controlling interests				18,902
12. Earnings per share				
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	23.28*	18.17*	11.30*	49.17
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	(0.16)*	(0.97)*	-	0.20
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	23.12*	17.20*	11.30*	49.37
* Not annualised				

Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022

(₹ in crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 June, 2022	Quarter ended 31 March, 2022	Quarter ended 30 June, 2021	Year ended 31 March, 2022
1. Revenue from continuing operations	1,225	1,115	828	3,721
2. Profit from continuing operations before tax	495	315	282	988
3. Profit from continuing operations after tax	381	268	228	787
4. Profit from discontinued operations before tax	-	1	-	28
5. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations after tax	-	(5)	-	15
6. Profit for the period (3 + 5)	381	263	228	802
7. Total comprehensive income for the period	(484)	438	587	2,340
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255
9. Other equity				15,088
10. Earnings per share				
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	14.96*	10.52*	8.95*	30.87
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	-	(0.21)*	-	0.59
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	14.96*	10.31*	8.95*	31.46
* Not annualised				

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com).
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9 August, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

R. Mukundan
Managing Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9 August, 2022

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel: +91 22 66658282 Website: www.tatachemicals.com
CIN:- L24239MH1939PLC002893 Email: investors@tatachemicals.com

The Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking (BEST)
(OF THE BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA)

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER

Brihanmumbai Electric Supply & Transport Undertaking (BEST) invites bids for purchase of **Solar energy** on short term basis for the month of October, 2022 to March, 2023 through National e-bidding process. The bid document for participation can be downloaded through DEEP e-portal of www.mstcecommerce.com from **10:00 hrs. of 10.08.2022**. Bids must be submitted online through this portal on or before **17:00 hrs of 18.08.2022**. Any corrigendum will be published on the referred website only.

General Manager BEST Undertaking
PRO/DEPP/75 /2022

PUBLIC NOTICE

To all the customers and well-wishers of Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Ltd. ("SAFL"), please take a note that, we are shifting our **Piliv Office** on the following address with effect from 11th November 2022.

New Address:
Sustainable Agro- commercial Finance Ltd,
4197/98/2, 1st Floor, Bhosle Chowk,
Navi Peth, Pandharpur - 413304.

SAFL
Sustainable Agro-commercial Finance Ltd.

GLOBAL OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD.
Registered Office : 101, Swapnabhoomi, 'A' Wing, S. K. Bole Road, Dadar (West), Mumbai - 400 028. CIN No : L61100MH1976PLC019229

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	2,004.81	1,851.40	1,837.96	6,497.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,358.04)	(1,126.51)	(1,098.12)	(5,481.94)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,412.16)	(2,024.35)	(1,682.28)	(7,075.15)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,414.48)	(2,045.40)	(1,684.67)	(7,103.92)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4,665.25)	(2,567.92)	(2,008.20)	(8,005.81)
Equity Share Capital	2,472.88	2,472.88	2,472.88	2,472.88
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	(28,012.99)
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for Continuing and Discontinued Operations) -				
1. Basic	(13.81)	(5.51)	(6.50)	(25.16)
2. Diluted	(13.81)	(5.51)	(6.50)	(25.16)

NOTES :
(1) Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows :

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-Jun-22 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,297.47	1,369.28	1,424.50	4,734.93
Profit before Tax	(3,424.85)	(1,762.75)	(1,448.91)	(6,176.73)
Profit after Tax	(3,426.92)	(1,783.55)	(1,451.06)	(6,204.53)

(2) The financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th August, 2022. The Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

(3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results filed for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.globaloffshore.in)

**By Order of the Board,
For Global Offshore Services Limited,
Sd/-
M. M. Honkan
Whole-Time Director**

Place : Mumbai.
Date : 9th August, 2022.

TATA

Extracts of Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30 June, 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March, 2022 (Audited)	30 June, 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March, 2022 (Audited)
1. Revenue from continuing operations	3,995	3,481	2,978	12,622
2. Profit from continuing operations before exceptional items, share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associate and tax	768	489	377	1,452
3. Profit from continuing operations after exceptional items, before share of profit/(loss) of joint ventures and associate and tax	768	489	377	1,441
4. Profit from continuing operations before tax	797	513	428	1,667
5. Profit from continuing operations after tax	641	470	342	1,400
6. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations before tax	(4)	(19)	-	18
7. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations after tax	(4)	(25)	-	5
8. Profit for the period (5 + 7)	637	445	342	1,405
9. Total comprehensive income for the period	(188)	1,191	1,011	4,364
10. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255
11. Other equity and Non-controlling interests				18,902
12. Earnings per share				
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	23.28*	18.17*	11.30*	49.17
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	(0.16)*	(0.97)*	-	0.20
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	23.12*	17.20*	11.30*	49.37

Extracts of Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30 June, 2022	31 March, 2022	30 June, 2021	31 March, 2022
1. Revenue from continuing operations	1,225	1,115	828	3,721
2. Profit from continuing operations before tax	495	315	282	988
3. Profit from continuing operations after tax	381	268	228	787
4. Profit from discontinued operations before tax	-	1	-	28
5. (Loss)/profit from discontinued operations after tax	-	(5)	-	15
6. Profit for the period (3 + 5)	381	263	228	802
7. Total comprehensive income for the period	(484)	438	587	2,340
8. Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 10 per share)	255	255	255	255
9. Other equity				15,088
10. Earnings per share				
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing operations) in ₹	14.96*	10.52*	8.95*	30.87
- Basic and Diluted (for discontinued operations) in ₹	-	(0.21)*	-	0.59
- Basic and Diluted (for continuing and discontinued operations) in ₹	14.96*	10.31*	8.95*	31.46

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter ended 30 June, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tatachemicals.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9 August, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of
TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED

R. Mukundan
Managing Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9 August, 2022

TATA CHEMICALS LIMITED
Regd. Office : Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel: +91 22 66658282 Website: www.tatachemicals.com
CIN: L24239MH1939PLC002893 Email: investors@tatachemicals.com

ORIENT ABRASIVES LIMITED
CIN No.: L24299MH1971PLC366531
Regd. Office: Lawrence & Mayo House, 3rd Floor, 276, D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, Maharashtra.
Tel. No.: + 91 - 22 66221700 Fax : + 91 - 22 22074452
Investors Relations E-mail ID: investor@oalmail.co.in Website: www.orientabrasives.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022
(Rs. in Lacs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	30-06-2022 (Unaudited)	30-06-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	9,091.69	7,405.63	26,467.36	9,280.68	7,405.63	27,286.13
2.	Net Profit for the period / year before Tax & Exceptional items	486.54	251.45	891.90	543.22	251.42	870.44
3.	Net Profit for the period / year before Tax	486.54	251.45	891.90	543.22	251.42	870.44
4.	Net Profit for the period / year after Tax	341.69	223.17	702.03	382.59	223.14	686.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year [Comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	348.49	225.59	729.23	389.80	225.56	713.83
6.	Equity Share Capital (Including Shares Forfeited Rs. 0.13 Lacs)	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52	1,196.52
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	23,572.40	-	-	23,554.79
8.	Earnings / Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Re. 1/- each)						
	Basic EPS (Re.)	0.29	0.19	0.59	0.32	0.19	0.57
	Diluted EPS (Re.)	0.29	0.19	0.59	0.32	0.19	0.57

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's Website www.orientabrasives.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Orient Abrasives Limited ("the Company") at their respective meetings held on August 8, 2022, in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The Statutory Auditor have issued an unmodified review opinion on these results.

3. These financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) (as amended) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.

4. There is no change in the situation of availability of core raw material - specialised grade raw bauxite and partial operation of Porbandar Plant from the previous quarter.

For Orient Abrasives Limited
Sd/-
Harish Motiwalla
Chairman (Audit Committee & Board)
DIN : 00029835

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 8, 2022

THANE CREEK BRIDGE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
U45209MH2018SGC304423
Regd Office: Opp. Bandra Reclamation Bus Depot, Near Lilavati Hospital, KC Marg Bandra (West), Mumbai 400050
Telephone No: 022-26400190/201 Fax No: 022-26417893 Website: www.msrdc.in

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022
(As per SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/637 dated Oct. 05, 2021)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30 th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	30 th June, 2021 (Unaudited)	31 st March, 2022 (Unaudited)	31 st March, 2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before prior period, Tax, Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and or Extraordinary Items)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.82)	0.00	(3.38)	(3.55)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Shareholders' Fund)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(9.64)	(4.27)	(7.83)	(7.83)
8.	Security Premium Account	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9.	Net worth (6-7)	(4.64)	0.73	(2.83)	(2.83)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt (including interest accrued but not due)	10,122.59	0.00	9,905.14	9,905.14
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	(2,181.59)	0.00	(3,500.05)	(3,500.05)
13.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):				
	Basic & Diluted	(3.64)	0.00	(6.76)	(7.10)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly/annual financial results are available on the website (www.bseindia.com) of the Bombay Stock Exchange. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the websites www.bseindia.com and www.msrdc.in.

2. The financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 8th August, 2022. The results have been subjected to "Limited Review" by the Chartered Accountant Firm.

3. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (as amended) read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 ("Ind AS") as amended from time to time and in terms of Regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended ("Listing Regulations"). During the period, there is no change in the accounting policies of the Company. Additional Information as required by Regulation 52 and Regulation 54 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 is as per Annexure "I" attached.

4. As the company was not required to prepare quarterly financial statement under the pre-amended LODR 2015, therefore figures related to corresponding quarter ended 30th June 2021 are not available.

5. 8.90% Secured Rated Listed Partially Cumulative Redeemable Non-Convertible Bonds (Series I) aggregating to INR 98 Crores allotted on 16 February, 2022 are listed on BSE Limited.

6. Audit of the accounts of the Company for the F.Y. 2020-2021 is carried out by M/s. D.R. Mehta & Associates., Chartered Accountants being the audit firm appointed by The Comptroller and Auditor General of India who have issued audit report dated September 20, 2021 expressed an unmodified conclusion on those audited financial results for the year ended March, 31 2021. The supplementary audit review report on the audited accounts of F.Y. 2020-2021 by the The Comptroller and Auditor General of India is pending as on date.

The financial results of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2022 included in the enclosed statement are based on financial results for the respective period as audit is under process by statutory auditor B.M.Parekh & Co., Chartered Accountants as appointed by The Comptroller and Auditor General of India.

7. The credit rating of the company assigned at the time of issue has not been downgraded.

8. The company has provided for the accrued interest but not due on non-convertible debt securities during the reporting period. Redemption of the non-convertible securities is to be paid in fourteen semi-annual installments commencing from 30th September 2028 till 30th March 2035 along with interest (premium). Since the interest / principal amount related to non-convertible securities is not due for the reporting period, the company has not defaulted in payment of interest for non-convertible debt securities. Also, the properties charged are adequate in discharging the due repayment to bond holders i.e. interest and redemption amount.

9. The Company has maintained 100% Asset Cover by way of security. Pursuant to Regulation 54(2), disclosure of security created and maintained with respect to non-convertible debt securities is as follows :
- First ranking pari-passu charge on all of the Issuer's current assets (if any), both present and future, including without limitation, Project's book debts, operating cash flows, receivables, commissions, revenues of whatsoever nature and wherever arising, and all other current assets, whether now belonging to or that may at any time during the continuance of this Deed belong to the Company and/or that may at present or hereafter be held by any party anywhere to the order and disposition of the Company and all rights, title, interest, property, claims and demands whatsoever of the Company unto and upon the same which description shall include all properties of the above description whether presently in existence.
- First ranking pari-passu charge on the designated Toll Receivables Escrow Account in which the entire Toll Receivables of the Integrated Point would get deposited.
- Unconditional and irrevocable guarantee by Maharashtra State Road Development Corporation Limited (Holding Company) for the payment of Interest & principal.

10. As on 30th June, 2022, no investor complaint is pending.

11. The Company is engaged only in the business of road infrastructure development, operation & maintenance of toll road project on a Design Build Finance Operate Transfer basis in a single segment in India. It has no other reportable segments in terms of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 on Segment Reporting specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the 2013 Act").

12. Previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification in order to comply with the requirements of the amended Schedule III to the Companies Act, 2013.

M/s C R SAGDEO & CO.
Chartered Accountants
(F R No. 108959W)
CA Piyush V. Luthra
Partner
M No. 174863
UDIN: 22174863AONVIH4676
Place: Mumbai
Date: 8th August, 2022

For and on behalf of Board
THANE CREEK BRIDGE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
A. B. Gaikwad
(Director)
(DIN 08061086)

स्पेन्सर प्लाझा ब्रांच
 स्पेन्सर II अशा मलाई, चेन्नई-६०० ००२
 दूरध्वनी : ०४४ - ४५०० ८११६ / ४५५२ ०१९० / २८४९ ०००८

कब्जा सूचना

ज्याअर्थी, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकरणा हे कॅनरा बँकेचे प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिक्विरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड रिस्कमॅनेज्मेंट ऑफ फायनान्सिअल अँडिस्ट्रिअल अँड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्विरिटी इंटरस्ट अँड, २००२ (अंकेट ५४ सन २००२) अन्वये आणि कलम १३ (१२) सहाय्यता सिक्विरिटी इंटरस्ट (एफोर्समेंट) रुल, २००२ च्या नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून दिनांक २९.०४.२०२२ रोजी एक मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. एन रमेश, स्वर्गीय नारायण राव के यांचा मुलगा, फ्लॅट क्र. २२०१, २२वा मजला, विंग क्र. बी, कोर्पोरेशन लोधा लक्ष्मीया प्रिवा लक्ष्मी नगर बाळकुम पाडा माजिवडा, ठाणे महाराष्ट्र ४०० ६०८ यास सूचनेतील नमूद रक्कम रु. १,४६,४५,८९७.२९ (रुपये एक कोटी सहास्रहजार लाख पंचचाळीस हजार आठशे सत्पचात्रव आणि एकशेकोटीस पैसे मात्र) या रकमेची परतफेड सदा सूचना प्रामाणीय तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते. सदर रकमेची परतफेड करण्यात कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, याद्वारे कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकरणांखालील वर्गितलेल्या मिळकतीचा कब्जा त्याला/तिच्या सदा अँडटिअर कलम १३(४) सहाय्यता सदा रक्कमच्या नियम ८ आणि ९ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकारांचा वापर करून हा पाच ऑगस्ट दोन हजार बावीस रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेला याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदा मिळकतीची व्यवहार करू नये व सदा मिळकतीची केलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा कॅनरा बँकेच्या रु. १,४६,४५,८९७.२९ आणि त्यावरील व्याज या रकमेच्या भाराअधीन राहिल. (त्यावरील उपार्जित व्याजासह परिशिष्ट ए मध्ये नमूद वित्तीय सुविधांच्या परताव्यासाठी सांपादित ताण म्हणून ताण धनकांवा नावातील कर्जदार श्री. एन रमेश यांचायाद्वारे गहाण स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन)

स्थावर मिळकतीचे वर्णन

गहाण द्वारे : श्री. एन रमेश, स्वर्गीय नारायण राव के यांचा मुलगा; ठाणे महाराष्ट्रपालिकेच्या हद्दीमधील मोंदणीकृत जिल्हा आणि उप जिल्हातील गाव माजिवडा तालुका आणि जिल्हा ठाणे येथे स्थित स क्र. २८/१ (भाग), २८/५ (भाग), २९/१ (भाग) ते ३ (भाग) धारक जमिनीचे ते सर्व भाग आणि विभाग. लोधा लक्ष्मीया प्रिवा अशा शांत प्रोजेक्टमधील इमारत कोर्पोरेशनच्या विंग क्र. बी मधील २२वा मजलावरील फ्लॅट क्र. २२०१ मोजमातित अंदाजे ७५.१६ चौमी चढई क्षेत्राशी संलग्नित ८०९ चौफू सह एक कार पार्किंग स्पेस. पत्रव्यवहाराचा पत्ता: फ्लॅट क्र. २२०१, २२वा मजला, विंग क्र. बी, कोर्पोरेशन, लोधा लक्ष्मीया प्रिवा, लक्ष्मी नगर बाळकुम पाडा माजिवडा, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र ४०० ६०८.

दिनांक : ०५.०८.२०२२
 स्थळ : मुंबई

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 कॅनरा बँक

Nashik Municipal Corporation, Nashik
Malaria Department
CORRIGENDUM NO.02 (Second Extension)
Nashik East, Nashik Road, Panchvati Division
(Of E-Tender Notice No.02/2022)
Tender No.01
 The date of E-Tender No.02/2022 for "Daily spraying & fogging activity for control of vector borne disease under Urban Malaria Scheme in Nashik Municipal Corporation" is given Second extension as below.

1)	Date of Online Purchase of Blank Tender form	from Dtd. 08.08.2022 to 17.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m.
2)	Date of submission of Technical & Financial bid	On or before Dtd. 17.08.2022 at 3.00 p.m.
3)	Date of Opening	On Dtd. 18.08.2022 at 03.00 p.m. (if possible)

Note:
 Please note that those who had already purchased the tender or already submitted the bids, they need not repurchase or resubmit the bid as their previous bid will be considered.

1. Detailed tenders i.e. Technical specifications, tender Notice, CSD, Corrigendum are available on our website <https://mahatenders.gov.in>.

2. Hon. Commissioner, NMC, Nashik reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids without assigning any reason thereto.

Sd/-
Commissioner
Nashik Municipal Corporation
Nashik

जन्मसंकेत/ज.अ.क्र. १०३ डि. ०८/२०२२
 पाणी अडवा, पाणी जीवा..

TATA

टाटा टेलीसर्व्हिसेस (महाराष्ट्र) लिमिटेड

नोंद. कार्यालय : डी-२६, टीटीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, एमआयडीसी साकपाडा, पी. ओ. तुम, नवी मुंबई - ४००७०३
 दूरध्वनी : ९१-२२-६६६१ ५१११, ई-मेल : investor.relations@tatatele.com.in
 वेबसाईट : www.tatateleservices.com
 कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिफिकेशन नंबर : एल६४२००एमएच१९९पीएलसी०८६३४४

(प्रति ग्रेअर माहिती सोडून क. कोटीत)

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			
		३० जून, २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २०२२ (टीप ४ बचा)	३० जून, २०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१ मार्च, २०२१ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२६६.४८	२७२.७८	२६८.०३	१,०९३.८०
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ (तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	(२९५.१०)	(२८०.६२)	(३१८.४५)	(१,२९५.००)
३	करपूर्व कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ (तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(२९५.१०)	(२८०.६२)	(३१८.४५)	(१,२९५.००)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ (तोटा)	(२९५.१०)	(२८०.६२)	(३१८.४५)	(१,२९५.००)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक (तोटा) (कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ (तोटा) आणि करोत्तर इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न/(तोटा) धरून)	(२९५.३२)	(२८०.५८)	(३१८.६३)	(१,२९५.१८)
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१,९५४.९३	१,९५४.९३	१,९५४.९३	१,९५४.९३
७	इतर इक्विटी (राखीव सह)	-	-	-	(२०,७८७.४१)
८	नेटवर्थ	-	-	-	(१८,८३२.४८)
९	प्रति समभाग (तोटा) (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	-	-	-	-
	- मूलभूत व सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	(१.५१)	(१.४४)	(१.६३)	(६.२२)
१०	डेट्ट इक्विटी रेशो (च्या पट्टीत)	(१.०५)	(१.०५)	(१.०५)	(१.०५)
११	डेट्ट सर्व्हिस कव्हेर रेशो (च्या पट्टीत) ('डीएससीआर')	०.०२	०.०२	०.०२	०.०७
१२	इंटरस्ट सर्व्हिस कव्हेर रेशो (च्या पट्टीत) ('आयएससीआर')	०.८८	०.९६	०.९०	०.९०

टिका : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ९ ऑगस्ट, २०२२

Orient Press Limited

CIN:L22219MH1987PLC042083
 Registered Office: L-31, MIDC Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar- 401 506, Dist. Palghar (Maharashtra)
 Website: www.orientpressltd.com
 Email: share@orientpressltd.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

(₹ in Lacs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year ended
		30.06.2022		31.03.2022		
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	4,140.54	4,759.91	3,235.12	16,075.46	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(165.62)	120.59	(259.56)	(556.49)	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(165.62)	120.59	(259.56)	(556.49)	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(121.34)	295.56	(256.52)	(359.81)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(116.78)	303.64	(251.88)	(343.84)	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as Shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	6,249.73	
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) *					
	(a) Basic	(1.21)	2.96	(2.57)	(3.60)	
	(b) Diluted	(1.21)	2.96	(2.57)	(3.60)	
	* Not annualised					

Notes:-
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.orientpressltd.com
 (2) The above unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 09, 2022.
 (3) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 (4) The Previous period / year figures have been regrouped, rearranged and recasted, wherever necessary to make them comparable.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Orient Press Limited
 Sd/-
R.V. Maheshwari
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00250378

Date : August 09, 2022
 Place : Mumbai

जाहीर सूचना

याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, सौ. चंद्रिका जितेंद्र जोशी या श्री. जितेंद्र आणि जोशी यांचे वारस आणि कायदेशीर प्रतिनिधी यांनी आमचे अशील मे. रिविंटाज डेव्हलपर्स यांना संपर्क केला आहे आणि त्यांच्या जुना भाडेदेवतावरील परिसराच्या एवजी कायमस्वरूपी पर्यायी निवासस्थान असलेल्या विजय नगर, शांतीलाल मोदी क्रॉस रोड क्र. २, कांदिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००६७ येथे स्थित रिविंटाज रॉयल अशा शांत बिल्डिंगमधील बी विंग मधील फ्लॅट धारक क्र. ६०२ चा कब्जा सुपूर्द करण्याची विनंती केली आहे. इतर कायदाप्रामाण्ये त्यांनी सदा फ्लॅटमधील सौ. छाया कल्पेश भट्ट आणि अन्य, इतर कायदेशीर वारस यांच्या दुरे निष्पादित सोड विलेखाची फोटो कॉपी सुपूर्द केली आहे.

कोणत्याही व्यक्ती ज्यांचा विक्री, गहाण, विरयस्त, धारणाधिकार, बक्षीस, देवभाल, सुविधाधिकार किंवा अन्यथा मार्गाने सदा मिळकत किंवा तिच्या कोणत्याही भागासाठी किंवा विरोधात कोणताही हक्क, नामाधिकार किंवा हितसंबंधाचा कोणताही दावा असल्यास सदा प्रसिद्धी तारखेपासून १४ दिवसांत काही असल्यास संबंधित दस्तावेजांसह एकत्रित निम्नस्वाक्षरीकरणांना त्याचे कार्यालय क्र. १४, पहिला मजला, स्टार ट्रेड सेंटर, चामुंडा सर्कल, सोडवाला लेन, बोरीवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०९२ येथे लेखी स्वरुपात कळविणे याद्वारे आवश्यक आहे. कसूर केल्यास असा दावा काही असल्यास त्यागित केल्याचे समजण्यात येईल आणि आमचे अशील सदा सौ. चंद्रिका जितेंद्र जोशी यांनी बी विंग मधील सदा फ्लॅट क्र. ६०२ चा रिक्त आणि प्रत्यक्ष कब्जा सुपूर्द करण्याकरिता कार्यवाही करतील.

दिनांक १० ऑगस्ट, २०२२ (तुषार साह)
 शाह अँड असोसिएट्स करिता वकील

TATA

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(₹ कोटीत)

तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२२ (लेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२२ (लेखापरीक्षित)
१ प्रवर्तनातून चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून एकूण उत्पन्न	३,९९५	३,४८९	२,९७८	१२,६२२
२ चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वीचा नफा, सहयोगी कंपनी आणि संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नफा/(तोटा) वा हिस्सा आणि कर	७६८	४८९	३७७	१,४५२
३ चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतरचा नफा, सहयोगी कंपनी आणि संयुक्त उपक्रमाच्या नफा/(तोटा) पूर्वीचा हिस्सा आणि कर	७६८	४८९	३७७	१,४५१
४ चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून करापूर्वीचा नफा	७७७	५१३	४२८	१,६६७
५ चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून करानंतरचा नफा	६४९	४७०	३४२	१,४००
६ वंद ऑपरेशन्सतून अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करापूर्वीचा नफा (तोटा)/नफा	(४)	(१९)	-	१८
७ वंद ऑपरेशन्सतून करानंतरचा नफा (तोटा)/नफा	(४)	(२५)	५	५
८ कालावधीकरिता नफा (५+७)	६३७	४४५	३४२	१,४०५
९ कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	(१८८)	१,९९१	१,०९१	४,३६४
१० भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०चे दर्जित मूल्य)	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५
११ इतर भांडवल आणि नॉन कंट्रोलांग इंस्ट्रुमेंट	-	-	-	१८,९०२
१२ प्रति समभाग पायी				
- मूल आणि सौम्यिकृत (चालू ऑपरेशन्ससाठी) ₹	२३.२८*	१८.९७*	१९.३०*	४९.१७
- मूल आणि सौम्यिकृत (वंद ऑपरेशन्ससाठी) ₹	(०.१६)*	(०.१७)*	-	०.२०
- मूल आणि सौम्यिकृत (चालू आणि वंद ऑपरेशन्ससाठी) ₹	२३.१२*	१८.८०*	१९.३०*	४९.३७

* वार्षिकीकृत सल्ले

३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे लेखापरीक्षित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(₹ कोटीत)

तपशील	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२२	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२२	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून, २०२१	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च, २०२२
१ प्रवर्तनातून चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,२२५	१,११५	८२८	३,७२९
२ चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून करापूर्वीचा नफा	४९५	३९५	२८२	१,८८८
३ चालू ऑपरेशन्सतून करानंतरचा नफा	३८९	२६८	२२८	७८७
४ वंद ऑपरेशन्सतून करापूर्वीचा नफा (तोटा)	-	१	-	२८
५ वंद ऑपरेशन्सतून करानंतरचा नफा (तोटा)/नफा	-	(५)	-	१५
६ कालावधीकरिता नफा (३+५)	३८९	२६३	२२८	८०२
७ कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न	(४८४)	४३८	५८७	२,३४०
८ भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०चे दर्जित मूल्य)	२५५	२५५	२५५	२५५
९ इतर भांडवल	-	-	-	१५,०८८
१० प्रति समभाग पायी				
- मूल आणि सौम्यिकृत (चालू ऑपरेशन्ससाठी) ₹	१४.९६*	१०.५२*	८.९५*	३०.८७
- मूल आणि सौम्यिकृत (वंद ऑपरेशन्ससाठी) ₹	-	(०.२१)*	-	०.५९
- मूल आणि सौम्यिकृत (चालू आणि वंद ऑपरेशन्ससाठी) ₹	१४.९६*	१०.३१*	८.९५*	३१.४६

टिका : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ९ ऑगस्ट २०२२

ASHOKA CONCESSIONS LIMITED

CIN:U45201MH2011PLC215760
 Regd. Office: S. No. 113/2, 5th Floor, Ashoka Business Enclave, Wadala Road , Nashik - 422 009
 0253-6633705, Fax: +0253 2236704, Email: investors@ashokaconcessions.com, Website : www.ashokaconcessions.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

INR. in lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
	30.06.2022		
	Unaudited	Audited	
1 Total Income from operations (net)	2,226.45	1,511.28	6,558.40
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(27.34)	(2,188.33)	(7,010.42)
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,234.84	(2,188.33)	(47,032.79)
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,234.84	(2,188.33)	(47,032.79)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,233.93	(2,182.84)	(47,036.44)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9 Net Worth	85,201.66	126,701.79	81,967.74
10 Outstanding Debt	99,880.40	116,004.31	101,895.02
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12 Debt to Equity Ratio	1.17	0.92	1.24
13 Earning Per Share (EPS) (Equity share of Rs. 10/- each) #			
a (before Exceptional items)			
Basic	323.48	(218.83)	(4,703.28)
Diluted *	3.92	(218.83)	(4,703.28)
b (after Exceptional items)			
Basic	(2.73)	(218.83)	(701.04)
Diluted *	(2.73)	(218.83)	(701.04)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.97	0.19	0.24
17 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.97	0.19	0.24

Not annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2022
 * Basic EPS and Diluted EPS considered same where the impact of potential equity shares is anti-dilutive.

Notes :
 1.The above unaudited standalone financial results (Limited Review) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 08, 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.ashokaconcessions.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Ashoka Concessions Limited
 Sd/-
(Ashish Kataria)
 (Whole-Time Director)
 DIN : 00580763

Place: Nashik
 Date: August 08, 2022

TATA

टाटा केमिकल्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : वॉन्चे हाऊस, २४, होमी भावो स्ट्रीट, मुंबई - ४०० ००१.
 टेली: +९१ २२ ६६६५८२२ वेबसाईट: www.tatachemicals.com
 CIN:- L24239MH1939PLC002893 ईमेल: investors@tatachemicals.com

टिका : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ९ ऑगस्ट २०२२

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशानुसार
टाटा केमिकल्स लिमिटेड
 आर - पुढे
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक आणि सीईओ